Winter Hat with Flap

Product #

Features

Specifications

Prices Include

CB98409-CB70

Winter hat with earflaps.Outer wool with inner
lambswool.

1.Embroidery up to 5000 stitches.

2. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Blue,
Fleet Blue, Light Blue, Solar Blue, Process
Cyan, Light Gold, Shimmering Gold, Star Gold,
Cool Gray, Green, Forest Green, Oceanic
Green, Natural, Nectar, Purple, Purple Madder,
Dark Purple, Light Purple, Auburn Red, Bright
Red, Carolina Red, Foxy Red, Silver Pearl, Dark
Silver, Dark Pearl Silver, Snow White, Teal,
Dark Mystic Teal, Light Burnt Umber, Lemon
Yellow, Sunflower Yellow

3. Item Colors Available - Black, Brown, Gray

Free Set Up



Dimensions

Imprint Area

Product Price

Cost/Qua 36
ntity

Coston P $39.03

Production Time Charges

Quantity
36-71
72-288
289-575
576-1007
1008
Shipping Time Charges
Quantity
36-71
72-288
289-575
576-1007

1008

10 Days

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

One Imprint Color Free

-One size fits most

Default

72 289

$32.93 $31.87
7 Days
$83.18
$142.30
$170.04
$234.78
$325.00

4 Days

$56.76

$98.44

$119.96

$163.18

$275.00

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

576

$30.88

3 Days

$141.60
$168.72
$278.40
$299.98

$420.00

5 Days

$122.02
$168.72
$214.18
$278.40

$375.00

1008

$29.94
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