

Winter Hat with Flap



Product #	CB98409-CB70
Features	Winter hat with earflaps.Outer wool with inner lambswool.
Specifications	1.Embroidery up to 5000 stitches. 2. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Blue, Fleet Blue, Light Blue, Solar Blue, Process Cyan, Light Gold, Shimmering Gold, Star Gold, Cool Gray, Green, Forest Green, Oceanic Green, Natural, Nectar, Purple, Purple Madder, Dark Purple, Light Purple, Auburn Red, Bright Red, Carolina Red, Foxy Red, Silver Pearl, Dark Silver, Dark Pearl Silver, Snow White, Teal, Dark Mystic Teal, Light Burnt Umber, Lemon Yellow, Sunflower Yellow 3. Item Colors Available - Black, Brown, Gray
Prices Include	Free Set Up

	One Imprint Color Free
Dimensions	-One size fits most
Imprint Area	Default

Product Price

Cost/Qua ntity	36	72	289	576	1008
Cost on P	\$39.03	\$32.93	\$31.87	\$30.88	\$29.94

Production Time Charges

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
36-71	Free	\$83.18	\$122.02
72-288	Free	\$142.30	\$168.72
289-575	Free	\$170.04	\$214.18
576-1007	Free	\$234.78	\$278.40
1008	Free	\$325.00	\$375.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
36-71	\$56.76	\$141.60
72-288	\$98.44	\$168.72
289-575	\$119.96	\$278.40
576-1007	\$163.18	\$299.98
1008	\$275.00	\$420.00

^{**}All shipping and production charges are on NET